POLYETHYLENE  IN-GROUND  TANKS
MODEL       Imp.    US    Dimensions   Height
No.       Gal     Gal  Liters     Inches    Inches
RKC230       230      275  1,046  40(W) x 52(L)   42
RKC300       300      360  1,364  52(W) x 52(L)   61
RKC500       500      600  2,273  68(W) x 68(L)   56
RKC700       700       40  1,818  72” diameter   76
RKC860       860  1,030  3,910  73” diameter   89
RKC900       900  1,080  4,091  52(W) x 118(L)   61
RKC1100    1,100  1,320  5,000  64(W) x 107(L)   63
RKC1500    1,500  1,800  6,819  66(W) x 150(L)   74
NOTE: Depth of bury - to maximum of  24” of earth cover.
0
0
0
0
RKC110
 RKC150
RKC90
RKC700
RKC500
RKC30
 RKC860
RKC230